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Instructions: To complete this form each of the items below must have a response checked and signature lines completed prior to application ranking. 
State of Wisconsin
Department of Natural Resources
PO Box 7921, Madison WI 53707-7921
dnr.wi.gov
Project Information
Application type
Application Type:
Application type
Application Completeness
Yes
No
NA
Application Form 8700-284 is complete (if not, list items still needed in comments section)
General Eligibility
Yes
No
Application was received on time
Applicant is an eligible sponsor.  For Lake & River Associations & Nonprofit organizations check the Surface Water Qualifying List to see if approved. 
All proposed activities for this project are eligible under respective programs NR Administrative code (list any ineligible activities in comment section)
Authorizing resolution meets program requirements and is included with the application (if not explain in comment section) 
The appropriate authorized representative named in the resolution has signed the application
Project Budget (on application pg 3) has been completed and all activities listed are eligible
Letters of other organization's financial support/commitment are included if applicable
The access information is complete and meets the standards from s. NR 1.91, Wis. Adm. Code
The access information exceeds the minimum defined in s. NR 1.91(4), Wis. Adm. Code
Specific Application Type Requirements
Yes
No
NA
Project design plans need approval before project begins (to be stated in grant scope)
All needed water regulatory permit approvals are complete
APM permit application is submitted and has been determined to be complete
Aquatic Plant Management Plan is complete and has been approved by the Department
Lake Management Plan is complete and has been approved by the Department
For Early Detection & Response projects, the Department has authorized the project
Wetland Restoration & LPT management practice projects (if Yes complete the next two lines):
A land control agreement, deed or easement is complete & in region file
Preliminary engineering plans are complete & in region file
Land Acquisition projects (if Yes complete the next two lines):
Appraisal is included with the application
Environmental Hazards form has been completed and is included with the application
Project Misc.
Yes
No
Applicant participated in a pre-project proposal meeting or consultation with appropriate Department staff
If yes, does proposal reflect results of the meeting/consultation?
First time project for the waterbody?
First time project for the applicant?
Green Tier member?
Exceptional Resource Water/Outstanding Resource Water (ERW/ORW)?
This application has been reviewed for completeness and is ready for ranking (please sign):
Certification
Note:         If submitting this request by email, please type your name on the signature line. Your email message can be used as an electronic signature.
8.2.1.3144.1.471865.466429
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Kirsop, Teves - CF
Adams
Ashland
Barron
Bayfield
Brown
Buffalo
Burnett
Calumet
Chippewa
Clark
Columbia
Crawford
Dane
Dodge
Door
Douglas
Dunn
Eau Claire
Florence
Fond Du Lac
Forest
Grant
Green
Green Lake
Iowa
Iron
Jackson
Jefferson
Juneau
Kenosha
Kewaunee
La Crosse
Lafayette
Langlade
Lincoln
Manitowoc
Marathon
Marinette
Marquette
Menominee
Milwaukee
Monroe
Oconto
Oneida
Outagamie
Ozaukee
Pepin
Pierce
Polk
Portage
Price
Racine
Richland
Rock
Rusk
Sauk
Sawyer
Shawano
Sheboygan
St. Croix
Taylor
Trempealeau
Vernon
Vilas
Walworth
Washburn
Washington
Waukesha
Waupaca
Waushara
Winnebago
Wood
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
57
58
59
60
56
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
AIRR
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
NA
Y
Y
N
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